For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
Making Great Switch in Your Needs!
MICRO SWITCH
ESS SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Small compact size suitable for electric equipment appliances and P.C.B. layout

 Home electric appliances
 A car use
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESS - XX  X  X  X  XX
XX: Special product number
Operation force: (Without lever)
1: 25 gf (0.1A)
2: 50 gf (0.1, 5A)
3: 150 gf
Actuators:
0: Button
1: Straight lever
2: Simulated roller lever
3: Roller lever
4: 17.5mm straight lever
5: 22.6mm straight lever
Terminal type:
1: #110 Quick connect terminal
2: PC board terminal
3: Solder terminal
Rating current:
01: 0.1 Ampere
05: 5 Ampere
10: 10.1 Ampere
Series name:
ESS: Small compact size micro switch
Actuators
0 Button
(without lever)
1 Straight lever
2 Simulated
roller lever
3 Roller lever
Terminal type
1
#110 Quick
connect
terminal
2 PC board
terminal
3 Solder
terminal
For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
2
Making Great Switch in Your Needs!
■ SPECIFICATIONS
1. ELECTRICAL
TYPE
DESCRIPTION ESS-01 ESS-05 ESS-10
AC 125V 0.1A 5A ----
AC 250V ---- 3A 10.1AContact Rating:
DC 30V 0.1A ---- ----
O.F.1.47N (150gf) 50mΩ Max. 30mΩ Max. 30mΩ Max.
O.F.0.49N (50gf) 100mΩ Max. 50mΩ Max. ----
Contact
Resistance:
(Initial) O.F.0.25N (25gf) 150mΩ Max. ---- ----
Insulation Resistance 100 MΩ Min. at 500 VDC
2. CHARACTERISTICS
TYPE
DESCRIPTION ESS-01 ESS-05 ESS-10